

6th & Final Bill

58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road					
from Dumarihatti					
Gurpa Road to Masundi					
land under MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Sanjay Kumar,					
vill - Simaraha, Po -					
Kothari, P.S. - Antli, Gaya					
Agreement No. - 37/MMHSY/Gen/SBO/					
2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 19.09.2019					
Date of completion - 18.09.2020					
Date of actual comp - 12.10.20					
Date of measure - 19.4.21					

Further measurement -

Nil

Done by
19.4.21

J.E.

W/h
19.4.21
ME

Abstract of Cost

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{112}$) Const of bench mark & reference pillar —					
($\frac{2}{1}$) Reference & working bench mark —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 5110.95/KM —					₹ 9685.00
($\frac{22}{22}$) Reference Pillar / Boundary — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 3498.28/KM —					₹ 6629.60
($\frac{3}{2}$) Clearing & Grubbing road land — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (46) — 1.327 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect —					₹ 66097.14
($\frac{3}{27}$) E/W in excavation of founds — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 255.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ —					₹ 72982.14
($\frac{4}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M10 in founds — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 27.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 4921.94/m ³ —					₹ 13421.14

Abstract of Cost

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12) Constn of bench mark & reference pillar —					
(2/1) Reference & working bench mark —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 2110.95/KM —					₹ 9685.00
(2/2) Reference Pillar / Bujes — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 3498.28/KM —					₹ 6629.00
(3/2) clearing & grubbing road land — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (46) — 1.327 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect —					₹ 66097.14
(3/27) E/W in excavation of founds — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 255.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ —					₹ 72982.14
(4/28) Plv P.C.C M10 in found. — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (48) — 27.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 4921.94/m ³ —					₹ 134211.14

Continuation